Race Date

January 14, 2021

Place Score

Moorhead Nordic Invite
Overall Finish List
Girls

Varsity Girls 5K

1 100
2 99
3 98
4 97
5 96
6 95
7 94
8 93
9 92
10 91
11 90
12 89
13 88
14 87
15 86
16 85
17 84
18 83
19 82
20 81
21 80
22 79
23 78
24 77
25 76
26 75
27 74

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Bib No Name Team
5839 Mary Beth Mathews Bemidji
5843 Ella Simula Bemidji
5976  Siri Overturf Moorhead
5838 Kate Martin Bemidji
5975 Kennedy Olson Moorhead
5972 Abbie Ishaug Moorhead
5834 Regan DeWitt Bemidji
5842 Anna Renn Bemidji
5844 Madeline Simula Bemidji
5978 Jamie Raske Moorhead
5974 Ava Nelson Moorhead

5837 Lily Krona Bemidji

5980 Julia Smithmeyer Moorhead
5918 Kira Wolf Detroit Lakes
5833 Grace Carleton Bemidji

5973 lzzy Kupitz Moorhead
5977 Chloe Pesek Moorhead
5840 Camille McDermott Bemidji

5981 Keena Watson Moorhead
5913 Madi Gerdes Detroit Lakes
5841 Peyton Oelrich Bemidji

5979 Lily Schiller Moorhead
5836 Cora Geerdes Bemidji

5914 Lexi Gerdes Detroit Lakes
5917 Katie McKonkey Detroit Lakes
5916 Lexie Lundeen Detroit Lakes
5915 Maren Hoban Detroit Lakes

Grade

11

10
10

11
10

10
10

11

11
12
12
12

01/19/2021 10:15:58



Race Date Moorhead Nordic Invite
January 14, 2021 Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls 5K

Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Points Points Time Time Back

Team - Bemidji Finish Position - 1

Team Score (points): 390 Average Time: 18:57.2

1 5839 Mary Beth Mathews 100 100 17:58.0 17:58.0 0:00.0
2 5843 Ella Simula 99 199 18:27.4 36:25.5 0:29.4
3 5838 Kate Martin 97 296 19:16.4 55:42.0 1:18.4
4 5834 Regan DeWitt 94 390 20:06.9  1:15:49.0 2:08.9
5 5842 AnnaRenn (93) 483 20:19.0 1:36:08.1 2:21.0
6 5844 Madeline Simula (92) 575 20:51.7  1:56:59.8 2:53.7
7 5837 Lily Krona (89) 664 22:39.3  2:19:39.2 4:41.3
8 5833 Grace Carleton (86) 750 23:29.2  2:43:08.5 5:31.2
9 5840 Camille McDermott (83) 833 23:54.9  3:07:03.5 5:56.9
10 5841 Peyton Oelrich (80) 913 25:32.4  3:32:36.0 7:34.4
11 5836 Cora Geerdes (78) 991 25:58.0  3:58:34.0 8:00.0
Team - Moorhead Finish Position - 2

Team Score (points): 380 Average Time: 19:41.4

1 5976 Siri Overturf 11 98 98 18:28.4 18:28.4 0:00.0
2 5975 Kennedy Olson 10 96 194 19:34.1 38:02.6 1:05.7
3 5972 Abbie Ishaug 10 95 289 19:40.2 57:42.9 1:11.8
4 5978 Jamie Raske 11 91 380 21:02.9 1:18:45.9 2:34.5
5 5974 Ava Nelson 10 (90) 470 21:03.3  1:39:49.3 2:34.9
6 5980 Julia Smithmeyer 10 (88) 558 22:50.3  2:02:39.6 4:21.9
7 5973 lIzzy Kupitz 9 (85) 643 23:30.0 2:26:09.7 5:01.6
8 5977 Chloe Pesek 9 (84) 727 23:54.7  2:50:04.5 5:26.3
9 5981 Keena Watson 9 (82) 809 24:145  3:14:19.1 5:46.1
10 5979 Lily Schiller 9 (79) 888 25:32.5  3:39:51.7 7:04.1
Team - Detroit Lakes Finish Position - 3

Team Score (points): 321 Average Time: 26:40.3

1 5918 Kira Wolf 10 87 87 23:18.4 23:18.4 0:00.0
2 5913 Madi Gerdes 11 81 168 25:25.8 48:44.3 2:07.4
3 5914 Lexi Gerdes 11 77 245 28:28.4 1:17:12.8 5:10.0
4 5917 Katie McKonkey 12 76 321 29:28.6  1:46:41.5 6:10.2
5 5916 Lexie Lundeen 12 (75) 396 31:09.0 2:17:50.6 7:50.6
6 5915 Maren Hoban 12 (74) 470 32:56.3  2:50:46.9 9:37.9
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